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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 2
Vice President: Zach Shriber is on Lane 5

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 2

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 5 4 Team 4 8 4 402 3626 452 1278 8 0
2 9 10 Grumpy Old Men 8 4 387 3487 448 1225 8 0
3 7 8 Team 8 7 5 404 3645 480 1262 7 0
4 6 7 It's Hammer Time 7 5 397 3578 488 1313 7 0
5 2 1 Fireballs X3 7 5 359 3245 416 1100 7 0
6 1 9 Team 9 6 6 378 3409 413 1186 6 0
7 3 5 Team 5 4 8 387 3334 422 1150 4 0
8 10 2 Milf Enjoyers 4 8 367 3210 413 1086 4 0
9 4 3 Wax On, Wax Off 4 8 335 3021 412 1139 4 0

10 8 6 Team 6 4 8 366 2169 444 1126 4 0
**** Although not shown, standings are determined by total points for the entire season

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 4 404 406 414 1224 3 <---> Team 5 337 371 420 1128 1
3-4 Team 9 413 349 350 1112 1 <---> Team 8 358 442 370 1170 3
5-6 Grumpy Old Men 328 361 405 1094 3 <---> Fireballs X3 346 339 388 1073 1
7-8 Wax On, Wax Off 330 282 333 945 1 <---> Milf Enjoyers 413 279 366 1058 3

9-10 Team 6 0 0 0 0 0 <---> It's Hammer Time 382 457 372 1211 3

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1313 It's Hammer Time 480 Team 8
1278 Team 4 448 Grumpy Old Men
1186 Team 9 444 Team 6

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 682 Jason Tilden 279 Carlos Madrigal

678 Pat Keenan 276 Donald Hartson

Women 603 Elley Norman 168 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

457 It's Hammer Time 1224 Team 4
442 Team 8 1211 It's Hammer Time
420 Team 5 1170 Team 8

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 655 Bryan Fenger 257 Pat Keenan

630 Gary Finnell 244 Carlos Madrigal

Women 507 Elley Norman

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Fireballs X3
Tony Diaz 1446 9 160 195 509 156 160
Gary Finnell 1799 9 199 223 630 200 199

2 - Milf Enjoyers
Michael Phillips 1365 9 151 192 537 164 151
Jason Tilden 1296 6 216 246 682 193 216

3 - Wax On, Wax Off
Kevin Herman 1425 9 158 192 536 184 158
Elley Norman 1596 9 177 256 603 194 177

4 - Team 4
Paul Olsen 1743 9 193 221 620 183 193
Zach Shriber 1883 9 209 234 667 191 209

5 - Team 5
R.M. Maglasang 604 3 201 222 604 186 201
Lloyd Sturdy 1674 9 186 246 622 184 186

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 475 3 158 168 475 155 158
Donald Hartson 1250 6 208 276 651 201 208
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
7 - It's Hammer Time
Pat Keenan 1837 9 204 257 678 180 204
John Smith 1741 9 193 247 635 196 193

8 - Team 8
Carlos Madrigal 1884 9 209 279 639 183 209
Scott Wynn 1761 9 195 248 623 190 195

9 - Team 9
Roger Fenger 1436 9 159 187 520 160 159
Bryan Fenger 1973 9 219 264 666 207 219

10 - Grumpy Old Men
Dennis Beets 1640 9 182 204 564 181 182
Richard Cavalli 1847 9 205 246 661 185 205

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Bryan Fenger 1973 9 219 264 666 207 219
Jason Tilden 1296 6 216 246 682 193 216
Carlos Madrigal 1884 9 209 279 639 183 209
Zach Shriber 1883 9 209 234 667 191 209
Donald Hartson 1250 6 208 276 651 201 208
Richard Cavalli 1847 9 205 246 661 185 205
Pat Keenan 1837 9 204 257 678 180 204
R.M. Maglasang 604 3 201 222 604 186 201
Gary Finnell 1799 9 199 223 630 200 199

Scott Wynn 1761 9 195 248 623 190 195
Paul Olsen 1743 9 193 221 620 183 193
John Smith 1741 9 193 247 635 196 193
Lloyd Sturdy 1674 9 186 246 622 184 186
Dennis Beets 1640 9 182 204 564 181 182
Tony Diaz 1446 9 160 195 509 156 160
Roger Fenger 1436 9 159 187 520 160 159
Kevin Herman 1425 9 158 192 536 184 158
Michael Phillips 1365 9 151 192 537 164 151

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Elley Norman 1596 9 177 256 603 194 177 Mallory Hicks 475 3 158 168 475 155 158

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk04  10/04   9-  1   5-  3   4-  7   8-  6  10-  2
Wk05  10/18  10-  7   6-  2   8-  3   4-  1   5-  9
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